Datasheet 270 57 000 000
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GT 310.FI.MD3
Part-No. 270 57 000 000

Voltage

Ce

230V 16A

Fittings

Residual current device

Material

Special rubber

Protection class

Cable (m)

Cable power coiled

Cable power uncoiled

Weight (kg)

2.25

@310

@170

174
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Subject to alterations.



